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YOUNG JD:iCO .— : 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO | 
PALMER BINDING SYSTEMS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
OKLAHOMA SECURITY 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
EAST OKLAHOMA OIL & 
FOUR STATE MAINTENANCE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TUXALL UNIFORM & 
SEVCO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SAFELITE AUTO GLASS 
STANLEYS FUNERAL SERVICE 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY 
STAATS, SAM 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CANON USA INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
HIGH PLAINS JOURNAL 
AT&T 
SMITH, PAMELA 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
JUBY, PAULETTE 
COLE LAYER TRUMBLE CO 
WEED DIAGNOSTIC LAB 
CK & W SUPPLY INC 
DEATHERAGE, LINDA K 
DICK, ROBERT N 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
TAFF, GLEN 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
WAL MART 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
BRINKS INC 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF 
ADAMS, TERRY 
ALYEA, DALE E 
BROWN, MARK 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
EVANS, CHARLES 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
BEAN, LEO O 
FIELDS, RONALD 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
HARRIS, JOHN 
HEINEN, BERNIE 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
HUDSON, PAT 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL 
KOCH, TYE 
KUBICEK, RON 
MARRERO, VIRGIL 
MILLER, JIM 
MULLIN, STEVE 
MCCAWLEY, J R 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RICHARDS, JERRY 
ROCK, JERRY 
SCHMARD, JON 
SQUIRE, STEVE 
TAYLOR, JOHN 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
WILLIAMS, DICK 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
GOLD, CLINT 
ANDERSON, WILMER 
GLADDEN, CHARLES M 
HINKEFENT, SHERRI J 
RAGLIN, EDGAR 
SMITH, MICHAEL C 
SAC, KEVIN 
PETERSON, PAUL 

‘SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAENT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
CLAIMS 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
‘SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL 
PUBLICATION 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
REIMB. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

170.00 
908.44 
104.00 
209.98 
571.47 
228.00 
61.86 

179.75 
113.20 
290.87 
33.00 

141.95 
249.75 
266.32 
17.62 

135.00 
56.00 
24.87 
257.36 
140.00 
26.24 
44.00 
599.77 
157.98 
118.37 
125.81 
178.00 
134.40 
34.00 

194.87 
149.04 
70.00 
42.72 

10,700.00 
19.50 

177.70 
101.17 
183.40 
22.48 

139.92 
210.00 
15.92 
150.75 
315.88 
57.00 

52,109.34 
183.40 
84.72 
107.04 
197.52 
57.40 

122.16 
230.40 
433.44 
83.28 

272.40 
309.84 

5.04 
59.04 

149.52 
169.68 
133.20 
192.00 
160.08 
191.04 
152.44 
210.24 
220.08 
151.48 
151.20 
109.20 
115.92 
109.44 
105.36 
231.12 
99.40 
155.28 
12.00 
107.76 
93.84 
102.48 
94.56 
102.72 
66.96 
58.08 


